Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/19/2025 11:15 AM | install PO:
09/20/2025 10:00 AM | 424 to pick up Shipping Address:
barbacks 135 N Grand Ave
09/21/2025 09:00 AM | strike Los Angeles, CA 90012
United States
Description Qtty
General
Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right 2

35"W x 16"D x 9'H - Color Upon Request

Barback - Contemporary - Metal Left 2

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' 2
Frame painted Moleskin with Ivory Lace Moulding
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 2' X 6'h - Metal 2
painted silver
24"W x 12"L x 6'H - Color Upon Request

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top 8'x48" 5
= grey base
’ 8'W X 48"L X 30"H

: Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Square 72" 6
S grey base

‘ 72'Wx 72"Lx 31"h

Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12' 2

painted white frame with graffiti vinyl print; (2) vinyl 12' fronts & (4)
vinyl sides

12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Custom 4'Wx8'H Panel with Vinyl 2

to go in the middle of (2) 4'W tokyo barbacks; brick vinyl print on each
panel

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' X 8'h - Metal W/ Legs 4
painted silver
4'Wx18"x 8h

Bars - Boston - Booth 1
painted optimum blue
122" X 86" X 93"H

-

Services

installers for install 4
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IN-0008707

424 Productions

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price

$345.00

$345.00

$1,138.50

$258.75

$488.75

$431.25

$1,840.00

$977.50

$316.25

$2,875.00

$650.00

T

Total

$690.00

$690.00

$2,277.00

$517.50

$2,443.75

$2,587.50

$3,680.00

$1,955.00

$1,265.00

$2,875.00

$2,600.00
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Description Qtty Price

T

installers for strike 4 $650.00
trucking 2 $625.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Wear & Tear (3.00%):

Packing (4.00%):

Notes

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total
$2,600.00

$1,250.00

$18,980.75
$6,450.00
$569.42
$759.23
$1,972.50
($0.00)
$28,731.90
($0.00)
$28,731.90
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