



09/19/2025 11:15 AM | install 09/20/2025 10:00 AM | 424 to pick up barbacks 09/21/2025 09:00 AM | strike PO: Shipping Address: 135 N Grand Ave Los Angeles, CA 90012 United States **424 Productions**

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

	omica otato				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right 35"W x 16"D x 9'H - Color Upon Request	2	\$345.00	Т	\$690.00
	Barback - Contemporary - Metal Left	2	\$345.00	Т	\$690.00
	Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' Frame painted Moleskin with Ivory Lace Moulding 8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,138.50	Т	\$2,277.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 2' X 6'h - Metal painted silver 24"W x 12"L x 6'H - Color Upon Request	2	\$258.75	Т	\$517.50
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top 8'x48" grey base 8'W X 48"L X 30"H	5	\$488.75	Т	\$2,443.75
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Square 72" grey base 72"W x 72"L x 31"h	6	\$431.25	Т	\$2,587.50
	Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12' painted white frame with graffiti vinyl print; (2) vinyl 12' fronts & (4) vinyl sides 12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request	2	\$1,840.00	Т	\$3,680.00
	Custom 4'Wx8'H Panel with Vinyl to go in the middle of (2) 4'W tokyo barbacks; brick vinyl print on each panel	2	\$977.50	Т	\$1,955.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' X 8'h - Metal W/ Legs painted silver 4'W x 18" x 8'h	4	\$316.25	Т	\$1,265.00
	Bars - Boston - Booth painted optimum blue 122" X 86" X 93" H	1	\$2,875.00	Т	\$2,875.00
Services					
	installers for install	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
installers for strike	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
trucking	2	\$625.00	Т	\$1,250.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:		ts:	\$18,980.75
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$6,450.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (3.00%):			\$569.42
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Packing (4.00%):			\$759.23
Notes	Taxes :			\$1,972.50
		Discount	ts:	(\$0.00)
		Tota	al:	\$28,731.90
		Payment	ts:	(\$0.00)
		Balanc	e:	\$28,731.90